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MW-A POND STAGE CAPACITY TABLE

:.LEVATION STAGE AREA CAPACITY TOTAL CAPACITY DESCRIPTION

(ft-msl) (ft) (acres) (ac-ft) (ac-ft)

6283.8 0 0 0 0 | BOTTOM OF POND
6284.0 0.2 0.01 0.00 0.00

6285.0 1.2 0.41 0.21 0.21

6286.0 2.2 0.62 0.52 0.73

6287.0 3.2 0.75 0.69 1.41

6288.0 4.2 0.93 0.84 2.25

6289.0 5.2 0.98 0.96 3.21

6289.9 6.1 1.02 0.90 4.11 EMERGENCY SPILLWAY
6290.0 6.2 1.03 0.10 4.21

6291.1 7.3 1.09 1.17 5.37 TOP OF EMBANKMENT

SECTION A—A’ and B-B’
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